

## **Hildale City Special Council Work Session**

Thursday, May 02, 2024 at 5:00 PM 320 East Newel Avenue, Hildale City, Utah 84784

## **Agenda**

Notice is hereby given to the members of the Hildale City Council and the public, that the City Council will hold a public meeting on **Thursday, May 2, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. (MDT)**, at 320 East Newel Avenue, Hildale City, Utah 84784.

Welcome, Introduction and Preliminary Matters: Mayor Jessop

Roll Call of Council Attendees: City Recorder Barlow

**New Council Business:** 

Discussion of Special Service District.

No actions will be taken.

Adjournment: Mayor Jessop